Austragungsort

Disziplin

Datum:

Name

ReiBner, Agnes
Rieger, Markus
Kelz, Herbert
Rotter, Thomas
Herb, Johann
Heiland, Josef
Rotter, Werner
Probst, Bernhard
Kukla, Rudolf

Epple, Theo
Holzheu, Kilian
Bach, Felix
Probst,Markus
Bock, Alexander
Grotz, Christoph
Brenner, Thomas
Maschke, Christian

Anton, Amelie
Hannich, Sonja
Brugger, Anja
Mommensohn, Max
Rossle, Leo

Gaumeisterschaft 2017

FSG Marktoberdorf

1.40 KK 3x20

29.10.2016

Verein

Aufkirch

Aufkirch

FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf

FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
Lengenwang

FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf

FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf
FSG Marktoberdorf

KK 3x20

Klasse

Juniorenw
Herren
Herren
Herren
Sen.

Sen.

Sen.
Alterskl.
Alterskl.

Alterskl.
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Junioren m

Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Junioren m
Junioren m

Mannschaft
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Startzeit

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
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